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25% OFF





 
              GOODWORK BR5010
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  GOODWORK
                

 Package
 BR

 Description
 
                450A 1.2V@25A 50A 1kV BR  Bridge Rectifiers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.6611
                       
                        $0.8814
                      	$ 0.66
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5967
                       
                        $0.7955
                      	$ 5.97
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.5621
                       
                        $0.7494
                      	$ 28.11
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.5215
                       
                        $0.6953
                      	$ 52.15
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.5036
                       
                        $0.6714
                      	$ 251.80
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4965
                       
                        $0.6619
                      	$ 496.50



 
              In Stock: 48
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  